
CLIFTON PARK ELKS LODGE No. 2466 
P.O. Box 220, Clifton Park, NY 12065-0200 

(518)877-5200 

 

 

LODGE EMAIL ADDRESSES 
 

Officer Email Addresses 
 

ExaltedRuler@cliftonparkelks.org 

Leadingknight@cliftonparkelks.org 

Loyalknight@cliftonparkelks.org 

Lecturingknight@cliftonparkelks.org  

Secretary@cliftonparkelks.org 

Treasurer@cliftonparkelks.org 

Trustees@cliftonparkelks.org 

Chaplain@cliftonparkelks.org 
 

 

 

Committee Email Addresses 
 

 

Activities Committee (Grand Lodge Super Committee) is charged with promoting, supporting and 

overseeing community projects and youth activities. 

Activities@cliftonparkelks.org 

Americanism Committee promotes and runs the Essay Contest as well as supports All Americanism 

activities within the Lodge 

Americanism@cliftonparkelks.org 

Auditing & Accounting Committee promotes and monitors the financial integrity of the Accounting and 

Booking procedures of the Lodge 

Auditing@cliftonparkelks.org 

Bell Jar Committee is responsible for operating the NYS licensed Charitable Games called “bell jar” at 

the Lodge.  These games can be purchased from the machine dispenser in the Lounge or from the 

designated seller at Thursday night bingo. 

BellJars@cliftonparkelks.org 

Car Show Annual event to raise money for the various Charities support by the Lodge including NYSEA 

Major Projects and Elks National Foundation 

CarShow@cliftonparkelks.org 

Elks National Foundation Chairperson publicizes the Elks National Foundation to promote its programs, 

activities and charities, to encourage and solicit contributions, and to appropriately invest in the 

communities where we work and live. 

ENF@cliftonparkelks.org 

Facilities enables members and the general public to inquire into the use / rental of the Lodge facilities 

Facilities@cliftonparkelks.org 

Fraternal Committee (Grand Lodge Super Committee) is charged with promoting, supporting and 

overseeing:  Americanism, Elks National Foundation, Flag Day, Elks Memorial Day, Membership, Lodge 

Activities, State Associations and Veterans programs. 

Fraternal@cliftonparkelks.org 
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Committee Email Addresses (Cont’d) 
 

 

Investigation Committee investigates all requests and proposals for membership in the lodge. 

Investigation@cliftonparkelks.org 

Major Projects promote and encourage the support of the NYSEA Major Projects Charities and help to 

raise money for this purpose. 

MajorProjects@cliftonparkelks.org 

Memorial Service committee plans and implements the Memorial Service for Departed Members on the 

First Sunday of December each year. 

MemorialService@cliftonparkelks.org 

NEWSLETTER is the email address utilized to submit articles for the Lodge newsletter “Elks Trail”. 

Newsletter@cliftonparkelks.org 

Past Exalted Rulers Association mentors, advices and supports the current officers. It supports and 

works to better the Lodge and its activities. 

PERS@cliftonparkelks.org 

Public Relations works to promote the positive activity of the lodge and it activities throughout the 

community. 

PublicRelations@cliftonparkelks.org 

Scholarship receives reviews and submits scholarship applications to the District Chair for further 

evaluation. 

Scholarship@cliftonparkelks.org 

Virtual Home Page is utilized for content submission, questions or comments about our Lodge website. 

VHPINFO@cliftonparkelks.org 

Veterans' Services Committee is responsible to sponsor and promote programs in Veterans and Service Hospitals and 

Centers for the benefit of members and Veterans of our Armed Services, and shall organize and conduct programs for the 

rehabilitation of Veterans in such Hospitals. 

VeteransServices@cliftonparkelks.org 

Youth Activities prepares, supervises and conducts Elks programs on behalf of the youth of the 

community and is responsible for all youth programs of the Lodge including Hoop Shoot, Soccer Shoot 

and Drug Awareness. 

YouthActivities@cliftonparkelks.org 

HoopShoot@cliftonparkelks.org 

SoccerShoot@cliftonparkelks.org 
 

 

Ladies’ Auxiliary of The Clifton Park Elks Lodge is a strong and active organization. They help to 

support our Lodge and the B.P.O.E. mission in many capacities. 

AuxiliaryPresident@cliftonparkelks.org 

Auxiliary@cliftonparkelks.org 

 

 

 


